PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Three E. Laboratories, Inc.	09/07/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pollack Laboratories, Inc.
Street Address:	2950 Advance Lane
Internal Address:	Unit N
City:	Colmar
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	18915

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	4982055

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)257-7764

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2152576811

Email: dcaro@grimlaw.com
Correspondent Name: David P. Caro, Esq.

Address Line 1: 104 South Sixth St., PO Box 215
Address Line 4: Perkasie, PENNSYLVANIA 18944

NAME OF SUBMITTER: David P. Caro, Esq.

Total Attachments: 2

source=Pollack.Labs.name.change#page1.tif source=Pollack.Labs.name.change#page2.tif

OP \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 024946 FRAME: 0597

	M GRIMMAN TOPATCHE	
· PE	INNSYLVANIA DEPARTMEN CORPORATION BUR	•
Entity Number	Articles of Amendment-Don (15 Pa.C.S.) * Business Corporation Nonprofit Corporation	(§ 1915) n (§ 5915)
Name David P, Caro, Esq., (Actions 104 South Sixth Stre Chy Perkasie, PA 18944	State Zip Code	Document will be returned to the name and address you enter to the left.
e: \$ 70	Filed in the Deportment	nt of State on SEP 2 3 2004 Stary of the Commonwealth
In compliance with the siring to amend its articles, The name of the compliance of	hereby states that:	ions (relating to articles of amendment), the undersi
commercial registers correct the following (a) Number and S	ed office provider and the county of ver g information to conform to the records	State Zio County
commercial registered correct the following (a) Number and S Suite 102, Neshami	ed office provider and the county of yes g information to conform to the records treet City	nue is (the Department is hereby authorized to sof the Department): State Zio County ike, Cornwell Heights PA 19020 Bucks County
commercial registers correct the following (a) Number and S Suite 102, Nesham (b) Name of Commercial NA	ed office provider and the county of verg information to conform to the records treet City along Plaza, Street Road & Bristol Plaza,	nue is (the Department is hereby authorized to sof the Department): State Zio Countv ike, Cornwell Heights PA 19020 Bucks Countv
commercial registers correct the following (a) Number and S Suite 102, Neshami (b) Name of Commercia N/A	ed office provider and the county of verg information to conform to the records treet City along Plaza, Street Road & Bristol Plaza,	nue is (the Department is hereby authorized to on the Department): State Zip County ike, Cornwell Heights PA 19020 Bucks County
commercial registers correct the following (a) Number and S Suite 102, Nesham (b) Name of Commercial NA 3. The statute by or und 4. The date of its income S. Check, and if approp	ed office provider and the county of verge information to conform to the records treet City into Plaza, Street Road & Bristol Pinercial Registered Office Provider der which it was incorporated. Ps. bushn poration: February 9, 1976 printe complete, one of the following:	nue is (the Department is hereby authorized to on the Department): State Zip County ike, Cornwell Heights PA 19020 Bucks County

PATENT REEL: 024946 FRAME: 0598

3. es

PATENT REEL: 024946 FRAME: 0599

RECORDED: 09/07/2010